For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name
Arapahoe - 1
Arapahoe HS
Cherry Creek HS
Grandview High School
Lotus School for Excellence
Smoky Hill HS
Boulder - 2
Broomfield HS
Fairview High School
Monarch High School
Denver - 2
Colorado Academy
Eagle - 3
Vail Mountain School
El Paso - 4
Colorado Springs School
Coronado HS

Anurag G, Fairview High School
Anudeep G, Fairview High School
Austen M, Cherry Creek HS

Luke M, Vail Mountain School
Isani S, Cherry Creek HS

Hari S, Cherry Creek HS

Anurag G - Fairview High School
Austen M - Cherry Creek HS

Isani S - Cherry Creek HS

Avi S - Cherry Creek HS

Hongyi C - Fairview High School
Anudeep G - Fairview High School
Hari S - Cherry Creek HS

Rahul T - Cherry Creek HS
Derwin W - Cherry Creek HS
Stephanie Z - Fairview High School
Hannah Z - Fairview High School
Nam D - Colorado Springs School
Sarah G - Cherry Creek HS
Andrea L - Fairview High School
Luke M - Vail Mountain School
Rithwik M - Fairview High School

Cherry Creek HS
Fairview High School
Colorado Academy
Colorado Springs School
Lakewood HS

Arapahoe HS

Monarch High School
Vail Mountain School
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NOVEMBER 2016 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
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County/School Name

Discovery Canyon Campus-HS

Garfield - 3

Grand Valley HS
Jefferson - 1

Green Mountain HS

Lakewood HS
Larimer - 2

Liberty Common HS

Poudre HS

Ridgeview Classical School
Mesa - 3

Cnetral High School
Park - 3

Platte Canyon HS
Pueblo - 4

Rye HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Avi S, Cherry Creek HS

Rahul T, Cherry Creek HS
Derwin W, Cherry Creek HS
Stephanie Z, Fairview High School
Hannah Z, Fairview High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE
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11
11
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11
11
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Ashley W - Fairview High School
Kevin W - Fairview High School
Kyle W - Fairview High School
Cooper B - Colorado Academy
Jarod B - Grandview High School
Tyler D - Ridgeview Classical School
Elia G - Fairview High School
Michael H - Cherry Creek HS
Siddarth I - Cherry Creek HS

Alex K - Colorado Academy
Seungwon L - Cherry Creek HS
Nathan M - Cherry Creek HS

Brian P - Fairview High School
Victor W - Colorado Springs School
Vlad Z - Discovery Canyon Campus-HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

58
56
42
40
40
38
36
36

Rye HS

Poudre HS

Grandview High School
Coronado HS

Discovery Canyon Campus-HS
Liberty Common HS
Ridgeview Classical School
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#1 #2 TOT
18 10 28
15 15
23 17 40
15 11 26
21 12 33
18 8 26
9 1 10
18 17 35
35
33
32
30
28
26
26



